
                            2 Year Old Stake Races
Date Day Stake Division Date Day Stake Division

*9/10/2016 Sat SSS Leg 1 2 yo ct *9/10/2016 Sat SSS Leg 1 2 yo cp
*9/17/2016 Sat SSS Leg 2 2 yo ct *9/17/2016 Sat SSS Leg 2 2 yo cp
10/2/2016 Sun SSS Leg 3 2 yo ct 10/4/2016 Tues SSS Leg 3 2 yo cp
10/9/2016 Sun SSS Leg 4 2 yo ct 10/11/2016 Tues SSS Leg 4 2 yo cp
10/16/2016 Sun SSS Leg 5 2 yo ct 10/18/2016 Tues SSS Leg 5 2 yo cp
10/23/2016 Sun SSS Final 2 yo ct 10/25/2016 Tues SSS Final 2 yo cp
11/6/2016 Sun Stallion 2 yo ct 11/6/2016 Sun Stallion 2 yo cp
11/13/2016 Sun FBS Elim. 2 yo ct 11/13/2016 Sun FBS Elim. 2 yo cp
11/20/2016 Sun Melvyn Mem. 2 yo ct 11/20/2016 Sun Melvyn Mem. 2 yo cp
11/27/2016 Sun FBS Final 2 yo ct 11/27/2016 Sun FBS Final 2 yo cp

*9/10/2016 Sat SSS Leg 1 2 yo ft *9/10/2016 Sat SSS Leg 1 2 yo fp
*9/17/2016 Sat SSS Leg 2 2 yo ft *9/17/2016 Sat SSS Leg 2 2 yo fp
10/2/2016 Sun SSS Leg 3 2 yo ft 10/4/2016 Tues SSS Leg 3 2 yo fp
10/9/2016 Sun SSS Leg 4 2 yo ft 10/11/2016 Tues SSS Leg 4 2 yo fp
10/16/2016 Sun SSS Leg 5 2 yo ft 10/18/2016 Tues SSS Leg 5 2 yo fp
10/23/2016 Sun SSS Final 2 yo ft 10/25/2016 Tues SSS Final 2 yo fp
11/6/2016 Sun Stallion 2 yo ft 11/6/2016 Sun Stallion 2 yo fp
11/13/2016 Sun FBS Elim. 2 yo ft 11/13/2016 Sun FBS Elim. 2 yo fp
11/20/2016 Sun Melvyn Mem. 2 yo ft 11/20/2016 Sun Melvyn Mem. 2 yo fp
11/27/2016 Sun FBS Final 2 yo ft 11/27/2016 Sun FBS Final 2 yo fp

                            3 Year Old Stake Races
Date Day Stake Division Date Day Stake Division

*9/10/2016 Sat SSS Leg 1 3 yo ct *9/10/2016 Sat SSS Leg 1 3 yo cp
*9/17/2016 Sat SSS Leg 2 3 yo ct *9/17/2016 Sat SSS Leg 2 3 yo cp
10/2/2016 Sun SSS Leg 3 3 yo ct 10/4/2016 Tues SSS Leg 3 3 yo cp
10/9/2016 Sun SSS Leg 4 3 yo ct 10/11/2016 Tues SSS Leg 4 3 yo cp
10/16/2016 Sun SSS Leg 5 3 yo ct 10/18/2016 Tues SSS Leg 5 3 yo cp
10/23/2016 Sun SSS Final 3 yo ct 10/25/2016 Tues SSS Final 3 yo cp

11/8/2016 Tues Stallion 3 yo ct 11/8/2016 Tues Stallion 3 yo cp
11/15/2016 Tues FBS Elim. 3 yo ct 11/15/2016 Tues FBS Elim. 3 yo cp
11/27/2016 Sun FBS Final 3 yo ct 11/27/2016 Sun FBS Final 3 yo cp

*9/10/2016 Sat SSS Leg 1 3 yo ft *9/10/2016 Sat SSS Leg 1 3 yo fp
*9/17/2016 Sat SSS Leg 2 3 yo ft *9/17/2016 Sat SSS Leg 2 3 yo fp
10/2/2016 Sun SSS Leg 3 3 yo ft 10/4/2016 Tues SSS Leg 3 3 yo fp
10/9/2016 Sun SSS Leg 4 3 yo ft 10/11/2016 Tues SSS Leg 4 3 yo fp
10/16/2016 Sun SSS Leg 5 3 yo ft 10/18/2016 Tues SSS Leg 5 3 yo fp
10/23/2016 Sun SSS Final 3 yo ft 10/25/2016 Tues SSS Final 3 yo fp

11/8/2016 Tues Stallion 3 yo ft 11/8/2016 Tues Stallion 3 yo fp
11/15/2016 Tues FBS Elim. 3 yo ft 11/15/2016 Tues FBS Elim. 3 yo fp
11/27/2016 Sun FBS Final 3 yo ft 11/27/2016 Sun FBS Final 3 yo fp

*These 2 legs will be racing at Sunshine Meadows*
*9/10/2016 Sat
*9/17/2016 Sat


